Date

26/02/2024
07/03/2024

12/03/2024
12/03/2024
05/03/2024
07/03/2024
07/03/2024
07/03/2024

Payee

Talk

Talk

Elizabeth Trundle

Elizabeth Trundle
Elizabeth Trundle
WSCC

Elizabeth Trundle
Elizabeth Trundle
Beacon Fencing

Amount

4.95
8.1

6.22

6

516.68

5.99

4.25

2150.00

Total 2702.19

Description

mobile phone Paid
Mileage to noticeboards

Mileage to

meeting

Working from home allowance
Salary and oncosts

Printer paper

WDA40 for noticebaord locks
Playground fence



