Date	Payee		Amount
	Talk		
26/02/2024	Talk		4.95
07/03/2024	Elizabeth Trundle		8.1
12/03/2024	Elizabeth Trundle		6.22
12/03/2024	Elizabeth Trundle		6
05/03/2024	WSCC		516.68
07/03/2024	Elizabeth Trundle		5.99
07/03/2024	Elizabeth Trundle		4.25
07/03/2024	Beacon Fencing		2150.00
		Total	2702.19

Description

mobile phonePaidMileage to noticeboardsMileage tomeetingWorking from home allowanceSalary and oncostsPrinter paperWD40 for noticebaord locksPlayground fence